PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-303-011

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DEsLRIF 1IN

140 FT
9 SUNNYLAND ACRES (BLOCK K

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

10=20-69
2-18=87
11-23-87

7-3-02

6-28-68

3

KIEFFER DOUGLAS J & ANNA L
HESS WILLIAM WESLEY

NATION, THOMAS GIBSON & CAROL ARN

FEDELL RODNEY R & ROMONA A
STEWART KENNETH W & ANNA F
FOGT DAVID L & MELISSA L

COF. 18.@

C.F. 42.00
C.F. 44.00

SP 78,500



